
5-38  ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS

a. CONNECTOR INFORMATION

CONNECTING. WIRING HARNESS CONNECTOR POSITION

C104(15PIN, BLACK)

C105(16PIN, BLACK)

C203(7PIN, BROWN)

C301(10PIN, WHITE)

G104

G105

b. CONNECTOR IDENTIFICATION SYMBOL & PIN NUMBER POSITION

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Contorl

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Contorl

W/H Front - Floor

W/H ECM & ABS - Floor

Ground

Ground

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Connection Box Next to Passenger Room Fuse Box

Below Co-Driver Seat

Intake Manifold '#4' Cylinder

Above Flywheel Housing

CONNECTOR(NO)
(PIN NO. COLOR)

C201 C202

C204C203

C205

C206

C207

C208

CONNECTION BOX

ECM(CONNECTOR: RED)

ECM(CONNECTOR: WHITE)

1 2 3
CD B A

EI SYSTEM CKP

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

C105C104
W/H ENGINE CONTROL

C105
W/H ECM & ABS

1

5 6 7 8 9 10

2 3 4

C301
W/H FLOOR

1
4 5 6 7

2 3

C203
W/H FRONT

3. ECM (ENGINE CONTROL MODULE) : ITMS-6F
1) BATTERY POWER SUPPLY & GROUND, EI SYSTEM, CKP CIRCUIT - ITMS-6F

GND3131
G105 G104 G105

B

C

B
B

B B B B B YB LW

YB LW

C9 B1 D16 C7 D7 A16

A6 C16 D14C14

B14

3 2 1

15 14
C104

O2
Ground

System
Ground

Injector
Ground

Ref
LO

Ref
HI

5 8
C104 C104

E   C   M
(ITMS-6F)

B+ IG+ A
EST

B
EST

Or

Or

Or

C301

C203

C301
C301

R

F5
10A

Ef1
80A 15A

15A

F17
F15

9

1

1

W W

Br Br

B

A

C105

5

C105

7

3 6
C105P

P

D

COIL
DRIVER

1

4

2

3

EI SYSTEM

CKP

BAT+3030

IGN11515

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A

B

A

B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

C

D

C

D



ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS  5-39

C302 (6 PIN, WHITE)

C301 (10 PIN, WHITE)

c. POSITION OF CONNECTORS AND GROUNDS

• ENGINE ROOM INSIDE

W/H ECM & ABS

ACP

C104(15 PIN, BLACK)
C105(16 PIN, BLACK)
C106(16 PIN, BLACK : ONLY A/T)

G108

EBCM

G107

MAP

C102 (1 PIN, BLACK)

VGIS

ABS WHEEL SPEED SENSOR
(FRONT RIGHT)

C101 (8 PIN, BLACK)

• FLOOR PANEL

W/H ECM & ABS

W/H FLOOR

FRONT

W/H BATTERY

W/H ENGINE CONTROL

• DOHC ENGINE

EI SYSTEM

A/T CONNECTOR

PNP SWITCH
G106(W/H BATTERY CABLE GRUND)

G105
(W/H ENGINE CONTROL GROUND)

A/T

VSS
(ONLY A/T)

CKP

GENERATOR
REGULATOR

W/H ENGINE
CONTROL CHANNEL

C107(3 PIN: BLACK
- ONLY DOHC)

IAC

TP SENSOR

INJECTOR

COOLANT
TEMPERATURE UNIT

ECT

G104



5-40  ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS

a. CONNECTOR INFORMATION

CONNECTING. WIRING HARNESS CONNECTOR POSITION

C101(6PIN, BLACK)

C104(15PIN, BLACK)

C105(16PIN, BLACK)

C107(3PIN, BLACK)

C203(7PIN, BROWN)

C301(10PIN, WHITE)

C901(6PIN, BLACK)

G104

G105

G303

W/H ECM & ABS - Front

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H Engine Control - Injector(DOHC)

W/H Front - Floor

W/H ECM & ABS - Floor

W/H Floor - Fuel Tank

Ground

Ground

Ground

Below Engine Coolant Surge Tank

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Below Throttle Valve Body

Connection Box Next To Passenger Room Fuse Box

Below Co-Driver Seat

Behind Fuel Tank

Intake Manifold '#4' Cylinder

Above Flywheel Housing

Below Co-Driver Seat

CONNECTOR(NO)
(PIN NO. COLOR)

b. CONNECTOR IDENTIFICATION SYMBOL & PIN NUMBER POSITION

C201 C202

C204C203

C205

C206

C207

C208

CONNECTION BOX

Fuse Tongs Radiator
Cooling Fan 
Relay "A"(4Pin)

Power Window
Relay(4Pin)

Head
Lamp
Relay

Hom
Relay

Splice Pack
S101

Fuel Pump
Relay(5Pin)

Fog
Lamp
Relay

Illumination
Realy

Rear Window
Defroster Relay
(4Pin)

Radiator
Cooling Fan
Control 
Relay (5Pin)

Radiator
Cooling
Fan
Relay "B"

A/C
Compressor
Relay

Ef20

Ef8

Ef7

Ef6

Ef5

Ef4

Ef3

Ef2

Ef1

85

86 87

30

85

30 87

30

87
87
A

Ef14

Ef13

Ef12

Ef11

Ef10

Ef19

Ef18

Ef17

Ef16

Ef15 (Diode:D9)

*Relay Terminal Number

4Pin 5Pin Miocro Relay

ENGINE ROOM FUSE BOX

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

C105

1

5 6 7 8 9 10

2 3 4

1 2 3
4 5 6

1
4 5 6 7

2 3

C203
W/H FRONT

C901
W/H FLOOR

C301
W/H FLOOR

1 2 3

C104
W/H ENGINE CONTROL

C107
W/H INJECTOR

C105
W/H ECM & ABS

1 2 3
4 5 6

C101
W/H FRONT

2) FUEL PUMP, INJECTOR, O2 SENSOR CIRCUIT - ITMS-6F
2-1) W/AIR CONDITIONER (UNLEADED) - LHD

M

BAT+30

GND31

IGN 115

O2
Ground

Injector
Ground

System
Ground

C9 C7 D7D9 B1 D16

B

B

V

V

B B B B

B B
B

B

G105 G104 G303

C104C104

C104

30

31

15

5

SIG

0.45V

2

3

C901

C901

14

C105

BrW

BrW
BW

BW

BrW

C203

85 87

A12C6

C101

C4

4 6

1 2

WB WB LgB

WB LgB

WB LgB

LgB

4

1CYL 4CYL 2CYL 3CYL

P P P P

P

INJECTOR

F14
15A 15A 80A

Ef16

Ef1

15A

RW

RW

C104

C107

C107

9

C301

C101

9

6

R

R

RW

86 30

L

FUEL PUMP
RELAY

O2
SENSOR

FUEL
PUMP

8

P

32
C301 DOHC

DOHC

5

F17

E   C   M
(ITMS-6F)

ECM(CONNECTOR: RED)

ECM(CONNECTOR: WHITE)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A

B

A

B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

C

D

C

D



ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS  5-41

C302 (6 PIN, WHITE)

C301 (10 PIN, WHITE)

c. POSITION OF CONNECTORS AND GROUNDS

• ENGINE ROOM INSIDE

W/H ECM & ABS

ACP

C104(15 PIN, BLACK)
C105(16 PIN, BLACK)
C106(16 PIN, BLACK : ONLY A/T)

G108

EBCM

G107

MAP

C102 (1 PIN, BLACK)

VGIS

ABS WHEEL SPEED SENSOR
(FRONT RIGHT)

C101 (8 PIN, BLACK)

• FLOOR PANEL

W/H ECM & ABS

W/H FLOOR

FRONT

W/H BATTERY

W/H ENGINE CONTROL

• DOHC ENGINE

EI SYSTEM

A/T CONNECTOR

PNP SWITCH
G106(W/H BATTERY CABLE GRUND)

G105
(W/H ENGINE CONTROL GROUND)

A/T

VSS
(ONLY A/T)

CKP

GENERATOR
REGULATOR

W/H ENGINE
CONTROL CHANNEL

C107(3 PIN: BLACK
- ONLY DOHC)

IAC

TP SENSOR

INJECTOR

COOLANT
TEMPERATURE UNIT

ECT

G104

• UNDER BODY

W/H FLOOR

W/H REAR ABS SENSOR

REAR AXLE C902
(4 PIN, BLACK)

C901(6 PIN, BLACK)



5-42  ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS

a. CONNECTOR INFORMATION

CONNECTING. WIRING HARNESS CONNECTOR POSITION

C101(4PIN, BLACK)

C104(15PIN, BLACK)

C105(16PIN, BLACK)

C107(3PIN, BLACK)

C203(7PIN, BROWN)

C301(10PIN, WHITE)

C901(6PIN, BLACK)

G104

G105

G303

W/H ECM & ABS - Front

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H Engine Control - Injector(DOHC)

W/H Front - Floor

W/H ECM & ABS - Floor

W/H Floor - Fuel Tank

Ground

Ground

Ground

Below Engine Coolant Surge Tank

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Below Throttle Valve Body

Connection Box Next To Passenger Room Fuse Box

Below Co-Driver Seat

Behind Fuel Tank

Intake Manifold '#4' Cylinder

Above Flywheel Housing

Below Co-Driver Seat

CONNECTOR(NO)
(PIN NO. COLOR)

b. CONNECTOR IDENTIFICATION SYMBOL & PIN NUMBER POSITION

C201 C202

C204C203

C205

C206

C207

C208

CONNECTION BOX

Fuse Tongs Radiator
Cooling Fan 
Relay "A"(4Pin)

Power Window
Relay(4Pin)

Head
Lamp
Relay

Hom
Relay

Splice Pack
S101

Fuel Pump
Relay(5Pin)

Fog
Lamp
Relay

Illumination
Realy

Rear Window
Defroster Relay
(4Pin)

Radiator
Cooling Fan
Control 
Relay (5Pin)

Radiator
Cooling
Fan
Relay "B"

A/C
Compressor
Relay

Ef20

Ef8

Ef7

Ef6

Ef5

Ef4

Ef3

Ef2

Ef1

85

86 87

30

85

30 87

30

87
87
A

Ef14

Ef13

Ef12

Ef11

Ef10

Ef19

Ef18

Ef17

Ef16

Ef15 (Diode:D9)

*Relay Terminal Number

4Pin 5Pin Miocro Relay

ENGINE ROOM FUSE BOX

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

C105

1

5 6 7 8 9 10

2 3 4

1 2 3
4 5 6

1
4 5 6 7

2 3

C203
W/H FRONT

C901
W/H FLOOR

C301
W/H FLOOR

1 2 3

C104
W/H ENGINE CONTROL

C107
W/H INJECTOR

C105
W/H ECM & ABS

1 2
3 4

C101
W/H FRONT

2-2) W/O AIR CONDITIONER (UNLEADED) - LHD

ECM(CONNECTOR: RED)

ECM(CONNECTOR: WHITE)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A

B

A

B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

C

D

C

D

M

BAT+30

GND31

IGN 115

O2
Ground

Injector
Ground

System
Ground

C9 C7 D7D9 B1 D16

B

B

V

V

B B B B

B B
B

B

G105 G104 G303

C104C104

C104

30

31

15

5

SIG

0.45V

2

3

C901

C901

14

C105

BrW

BrW
BW

BW

BrW

C203

85 87

A12C6

C101

C4

4 6

1 2

WB WB LgB

WB LgB

WB LgB

LgB

3

1CYL 4CYL 2CYL 3CYL

P P P P

P

INJECTOR

F14
15A 15A 80A

Ef16

Ef1

15A

RW

RW

C104

C107

C107

9

C301

C101

9

4

R

R

RW

86 30

L

FUEL PUMP
RELAY

O2
SENSOR

FUEL
PUMP

8

P

32
C301 DOHC

DOHC

5

F17

E   C   M
(ITMS-6F)



ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS  5-43

C302 (6 PIN, WHITE)

C301 (10 PIN, WHITE)

c. POSITION OF CONNECTORS AND GROUNDS

• ENGINE ROOM INSIDE

W/H ECM & ABS

ACP

C104(15 PIN, BLACK)
C105(16 PIN, BLACK)
C106(16 PIN, BLACK : ONLY A/T)

G108

EBCM

G107

MAP

C102 (1 PIN, BLACK)

VGIS

ABS WHEEL SPEED SENSOR
(FRONT RIGHT)

C101 (8 PIN, BLACK)

• FLOOR PANEL

W/H ECM & ABS

W/H FLOOR

FRONT

W/H BATTERY

W/H ENGINE CONTROL

• DOHC ENGINE

EI SYSTEM

A/T CONNECTOR

PNP SWITCH
G106(W/H BATTERY CABLE GRUND)

G105
(W/H ENGINE CONTROL GROUND)

A/T

VSS
(ONLY A/T)

CKP

GENERATOR
REGULATOR

W/H ENGINE
CONTROL CHANNEL

C107(3 PIN: BLACK
- ONLY DOHC)

IAC

TP SENSOR

INJECTOR

COOLANT
TEMPERATURE UNIT

ECT

G104

• UNDER BODY

W/H FLOOR

W/H REAR ABS SENSOR

REAR AXLE C902
(4 PIN, BLACK)

C901(6 PIN, BLACK)



5-44  ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS

a. CONNECTOR INFORMATION

CONNECTING. WIRING HARNESS CONNECTOR POSITION

C101(8PIN, BLACK)

C104(15PIN, BLACK)

C105(16PIN, BLACK)

C107(3PIN, BLACK)

C203(7PIN, BROWN)

C301(10PIN, WHITE)

C901(6PIN, BLACK)

G104

G105

G303

W/H ECM & ABS - Front

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H Engine Control - Injector(DOHC)

W/H Front - Floor

W/H ECM & ABS - Floor

W/H Floor - Fuel Tank

Ground

Ground

Ground

Below Engine Coolant Surge Tank

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Below Throttle Valve Body

Connection Box Next To Passenger Room Fuse Box

Below Co-Driver Seat

Behind Fuel Tank

Intake Manifold '#4' Cylinder

Above Flywheel Housing

Below Co-Driver Seat

CONNECTOR(NO)
(PIN NO. COLOR)

b. CONNECTOR IDENTIFICATION SYMBOL & PIN NUMBER POSITION

C201 C202

C204C203

C205

C206

C207

C208

CONNECTION BOX

Fuse Tongs Radiator
Cooling Fan 
Relay "A"(4Pin)

Power Window
Relay(4Pin)

Head
Lamp
Relay

Hom
Relay

Splice Pack
S101

Fuel Pump
Relay(5Pin)

Fog
Lamp
Relay

Illumination
Realy

Rear Window
Defroster Relay
(4Pin)

Radiator
Cooling Fan
Control 
Relay (5Pin)

Radiator
Cooling
Fan
Relay "B"

A/C
Compressor
Relay

Ef20

Ef8

Ef7

Ef6

Ef5

Ef4

Ef3

Ef2

Ef1

85

86 87

30

85

30 87

30

87
87
A

Ef14

Ef13

Ef12

Ef11

Ef10

Ef19

Ef18

Ef17

Ef16

Ef15 (Diode:D9)

*Relay Terminal Number

4Pin 5Pin Miocro Relay

ENGINE ROOM FUSE BOX

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

C105

1

5 6 7 8 9 10

2 3 4

1 2 3
4 5 6

1
4 5 6 7

2 3

C203
W/H FRONT

C901
W/H FLOOR

C301
W/H FLOOR

1 2 3

C104
W/H ENGINE CONTROL

C107
W/H INJECTOR

C105
W/H ECM & ABS

1 2 3 4
5 6 7 8

C101
W/H FRONT

2-3) RHD (UNLEADED)

M

BAT+30

GND31

IGN 115

O2
Ground

Injector
Ground

System
Ground

C9 C7 D7D9 B1 D16

B

B

V

V

B B B B

B B
B

B

G105 G104 G303

C104C104

C104

30

31

15

5

SIG

0.45V

2

3

C901

C901

14

C105

BrW

BrW
BW

BW

BrW

C203

85 87

A12C6

C101

C4

4 6

1 2

WB WB LgB

WB LgB

WB LgB

LgB

1

1CYL 4CYL 2CYL 3CYL

P P P P

P

INJECTOR

F14
15A 15A 80A

Ef16

Ef1

15A

RW

RW

C104

C107

C107

9

C301

C101

9

8

R

R

RW

86 30

L

FUEL PUMP
RELAY

O2
SENSOR

FUEL
PUMP

8

P

32
C301 DOHC

DOHC

5

F17

E   C   M
(ITMS-6F)

ECM(CONNECTOR: RED)

ECM(CONNECTOR: WHITE)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A

B

A

B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

C

D

C

D



ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS  5-45

C302 (6 PIN, WHITE)

C301 (10 PIN, WHITE)

c. POSITION OF CONNECTORS AND GROUNDS

• ENGINE ROOM INSIDE

W/H ECM & ABS

ACP

C104(15 PIN, BLACK)
C105(16 PIN, BLACK)
C106(16 PIN, BLACK : ONLY A/T)

G108

EBCM

G107

MAP

C102 (1 PIN, BLACK)

VGIS

ABS WHEEL SPEED SENSOR
(FRONT RIGHT)

C101 (8 PIN, BLACK)

• FLOOR PANEL

W/H ECM & ABS

W/H FLOOR

FRONT

W/H BATTERY

W/H ENGINE CONTROL

• DOHC ENGINE

EI SYSTEM

A/T CONNECTOR

PNP SWITCH
G106(W/H BATTERY CABLE GRUND)

G105
(W/H ENGINE CONTROL GROUND)

A/T

VSS
(ONLY A/T)

CKP

GENERATOR
REGULATOR

W/H ENGINE
CONTROL CHANNEL

C107(3 PIN: BLACK
- ONLY DOHC)

IAC

TP SENSOR

INJECTOR

COOLANT
TEMPERATURE UNIT

ECT

G104

• UNDER BODY

W/H FLOOR

W/H REAR ABS SENSOR

REAR AXLE C902
(4 PIN, BLACK)

C901(6 PIN, BLACK)



5-46  ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS

a. CONNECTOR INFORMATION

CONNECTING. WIRING HARNESS CONNECTOR POSITION

C101(6PIN, BLACK)

C104(15PIN, BLACK)

C105(16PIN, BLACK)

C107(3PIN, BLACK)

C203(7PIN, BROWN)

C301(10PIN, WHITE)

C901(6PIN, BLACK)

G104

G105

G303

W/H ECM & ABS - Front

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H ECM & ABS - Engine Control

W/H Engine Control - Injector(DOHC)

W/H Front - Floor

W/H ECM & ABS - Floor

W/H Floor - Fuel Tank

Ground

Ground

Ground

Below Engine Coolant Surge Tank

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Behind Right Strut Mounting

Below Throttle Valve Body

Connection Box Next To Passenger Room Fuse Box

Below Co-Driver Seat

Behind Fuel Tank

Intake Manifold '#4' Cylinder

Above Flywheel Housing

Below Co-Driver Seat

CONNECTOR(NO)
(PIN NO. COLOR)

b. CONNECTOR IDENTIFICATION SYMBOL & PIN NUMBER POSITION

C201 C202

C204C203

C205

C206

C207

C208

CONNECTION BOX

Fuse Tongs Radiator
Cooling Fan 
Relay "A"(4Pin)

Power Window
Relay(4Pin)

Head
Lamp
Relay

Hom
Relay

Splice Pack
S101

Fuel Pump
Relay(5Pin)

Fog
Lamp
Relay

Illumination
Realy

Rear Window
Defroster Relay
(4Pin)

Radiator
Cooling Fan
Control 
Relay (5Pin)

Radiator
Cooling
Fan
Relay "B"

A/C
Compressor
Relay

Ef20

Ef8

Ef7

Ef6

Ef5

Ef4

Ef3

Ef2

Ef1

85

86 87

30

85

30 87

30

87
87
A

Ef14

Ef13

Ef12

Ef11

Ef10

Ef19

Ef18

Ef17

Ef16

Ef15 (Diode:D9)

*Relay Terminal Number

4Pin 5Pin Miocro Relay

ENGINE ROOM FUSE BOX

1 2

3 4 5 6 7

8 9 10

11 12 13 14 15

1 2 3 4

5 6 7 8

9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16

C105

1

5 6 7 8 9 10

2 3 4

1 2 3
4 5 6

1
4 5 6 7

2 3

C203
W/H FRONT

C901
W/H FLOOR

C301
W/H FLOOR

1 2 3

C104
W/H ENGINE CONTROL

C107
W/H INJECTOR

C105
W/H ECM & ABS

1 2 3
4 5 6

C101
W/H FRONT

3) FUEL PUMP, INJECTOR, CO POTENTIOMETER CIRCUIT - ITMS-6F
3-1) W/AIR CONDITIONER (LEADED) - LHD

ECM(CONNECTOR: RED)

ECM(CONNECTOR: WHITE)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A

B

A

B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

C

D

C

D

M

BAT+30

GND31

IGN 115

Ground
Injector
Ground

System
Ground

C9 C7 D7D8 D2 D15 B1 D16

B B B B B

B

123

B
B

B

G105 G104 G303

C104C104

C104

30

31

15

5

SIG

5V REF

2

3

C901

C901

BrW

BrW
BW

BW

BrW

C203

85 87

A12C6

C101

C4
4 6

1 2

WB SbB LgB

WB LgB

PB

4

1CYL 4CYL 2CYL 3CYL

P P P P

P

INJECTOR

F14
15A 15A 80A

Ef16

Ef1

15A

RW

RW

C104

C107

C107

9

C301

C101

9

6

R

R

RW

86 30

L

FUEL PUMP
RELAY

CO POTENTIOMETER

FUEL
PUMP

8

P

32
C301 DOHC

DOHC

SbB V OrB

5

F17

E   C   M
(ITMS-6F)



ELECTRICAL WIRING DIAGRAMS  5-47

C302 (6 PIN, WHITE)

C301 (10 PIN, WHITE)

c. POSITION OF CONNECTORS AND GROUNDS

• ENGINE ROOM INSIDE

W/H ECM & ABS

ACP

C104(15 PIN, BLACK)
C105(16 PIN, BLACK)
C106(16 PIN, BLACK : ONLY A/T)

G108

EBCM

G107

MAP

C102 (1 PIN, BLACK)

VGIS

ABS WHEEL SPEED SENSOR
(FRONT RIGHT)

C101 (8 PIN, BLACK)

• FLOOR PANEL

W/H ECM & ABS

W/H FLOOR

FRONT

W/H BATTERY

W/H ENGINE CONTROL

• DOHC ENGINE

EI SYSTEM

A/T CONNECTOR

PNP SWITCH
G106(W/H BATTERY CABLE GRUND)

G105
(W/H ENGINE CONTROL GROUND)

A/T

VSS
(ONLY A/T)

CKP

GENERATOR
REGULATOR

W/H ENGINE
CONTROL CHANNEL

C107(3 PIN: BLACK
- ONLY DOHC)

IAC

TP SENSOR

INJECTOR

COOLANT
TEMPERATURE UNIT

ECT

G104

• UNDER BODY

W/H REAR ABS SENSOR

REAR AXLE C902
(4 PIN, BLACK)

C901(6 PIN, BLACK)

W/H FLOOR


